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School Therapist  Email 
Bridgewater – Emery Donita Davis, OT  ddavis@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Tyra Zens, COTA  tzens@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Canistota Heather Dangel, OT  hdangel@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristi Steptoe, PT  ksteptoe@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Ethan Donita Davis, OT     ddavis@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Tyra Zens, COTA  tzens@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristy Hofer, PT  khofer@diamondcaresd.com 

 Hannah Eckhardt, PTA  heckhardt@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Hanson Donita Davis, OT  ddavis@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Tyra Zens, COTA  tzens@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Lynn Fjellanger, PT  Ends Nov. 30th   lfjellanger@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristi Steptoe, PT Starting Dec. 1st  ksteptoe@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Freeman Briana Stahl, OT  bstahl@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristy Hofer, PT  khofer@diamondcaresd.com 

 Hannah Eckhardt, PTA  heckhardt@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Caleb Sperl, PTA  csperl@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

McCook Ashley Haselhoff, OT  ahaselhoff@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Lynn Fjellanger, PT  lfjellanger@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Montrose Ashley Haselhoff, OT  ahaselhoff@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristi Steptoe, PT  ksteptoe@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Parker Heather Dangel, OT  hdangel@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristi Steptoe, PT  ksteptoe@bluestonetherapy.com 

    

Marion Heather Dangel, OT  hdangel@bluestonetherapy.com 

 Kristi Steptoe, PT  ksteptoe@bluestonetherapy.com 


